
99 dundas st.

ud’sud’s

FOOD

DESSERT

BEVERAGES

BURGER AND FRIES

BEYOND MEAT BURGER
SERVED WITH FRIES 

GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE

CHICKEN WINGS
MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HONEY GARLIC

CHICKEN FINGERSCHICKEN FINGERS
SERVED WITH FRIES

FISH AND CHIPS
SERVED TARTAR SAUCE

BLT WRAP
SERVED WITH FRIES

POUTINE

FRIESFRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

PICKLE FRIES

KING SIZE
CHOCOLATE BAR

CARAMEL CORN

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$12.99

$8.$8.99

$5.99

$7.99

$8.99

$9.99

TALL CAN 
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, BUD LIGHT APPLE, 

MICHELOB ULTRA, GOOSE ISLAND IPA, LABATT BLUE, 

MILL STREET TANK HOUSE, MILL STREET BATCH CIDER

PREMIUM TALL CAN
KEITH’S, ROLLING ROCK, STELLA

12 12 OZ. DRAUGHT
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT

16 OZ. DRAUGHT
BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT

1 OZ. MIXED DRINK

COOLER
PALM BAY, MIKE’S HARD LEMONADE

9 9 OZ. GLASS OF WINE
HOUSE: PELLER ESTATES RED AND WHITE

IMPORTED: TWO OCEANS, OBIKWA SHIRAZ

SLUSHY COCKTAILS
LEMON LIME, BLUE RASPBERRY

CAN OF POP
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, ROOT BEER, 7UP, GINGERALE

$7.52

$8.52

$6.64

$8.63

$6.20

$6.75

$8.85$8.85

$6.75

$2.00

OPEN FRIDAYS
5PM - 11PM

Tip For The Band SMALL $2 | MEDIUM $5 | LARGE $10 | OTHER AMOUNT

$3.75

$4.00


