

FOOD

**OPEN FRIDAYS 5PM - 11PM** 



## **SPECTRA**

## DESSERT

KING SIZE	\$3.75
CHOCOLATE BAR	

**CARAMEL CORN** \$4.00

## BEVERAGES

<b>BURGER AND FRIES</b>	\$13.99	TALL CAN	\$7.52
		BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT, BUD LIGHT APPLE,	
<b>BEYOND MEAT BURGER</b>	\$14.99	MICHELOB ULTRA, GOOSE ISLAND IPA, LABATT BLUE,	
SERVED WITH FRIES		MILL STREET TANK HOUSE, MILL STREET BATCH CIDER	
GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE			
		PREMIUM TALL CAN	<b>\$8.52</b>
CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.99	KEITH'S, ROLLING ROCK, STELLA	
MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HONEY GARLIC			
		12 OZ. DRAUGHT	\$6.64
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.99	BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT	
SERVED WITH FRIES			¢0.67
		16 OZ. DRAUGHT	\$8.63
FISH AND CHIPS	\$14.99	BUDWEISER, BUD LIGHT	
SERVED TARTAR SAUCE		1 OZ. MIXED DRINK	\$6.20
		I OZ. MIZED DRINK	<b>VOILO</b>
BLT WRAP	\$12.99	COOLER	\$6.75
SERVED WITH FRIES		PALM BAY, MIKE'S HARD LEMONADE	<b>+</b> • • • • •
POUTINE	\$8.99	9 OZ. GLASS OF WINE	\$8.85
		HOUSE: PELLER ESTATES RED AND WHITE	
FRIES	\$5.99	IMPORTED: TWO OCEANS, OBIKWA SHI	RAZ
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.99	SLUSHY COCKTAILS	\$6.75
		LEMON LIME, BLUE RASPBERRY	
ONION RINGS	\$8.99		
		CAN OF POP	\$2.00
PICKLE FRIES	\$9.99	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, ROOT BEER, 7UP, GI	NGERALE

Tip For The Band SMALL \$2 | MEDIUM \$5 | LARGE \$10 | OTHER AMOUNT